WEDNESDAY

BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP EARLY OUTS PM TAKE HOME
14477 AVENUE 13 2 6:05 3:37 4:53
13804 ROAD 14 2 6:09 3:4 5:02
10501 ROAD 14 2 6:16 4:00 4:55
7500 AVENUE 14 2 6:16 3:56 5:26
18540 AVE 16 1/2 2 6:47 3:29 4:38
18558 AVE 16 1/2 2 6:48 3:28 4:37
18517 AVENUE 17 2 6:51 3:38 4:47
18600 AVENUE 17 1/2 2 6:59 31 4:30
18690 AVENUE 17 1/2 2 7:01 3:16 4:31
18870 AVENUE 17 1/2 2 7:02 3:17 4:32
18577 AVENUE 18 2 7:06 3:01 4:21
18491 AVE 18 2 7:03 3:11 4:25
AVENUE 18 & ROAD 18 2 7:08 3:04 4:24
17826 AVENUE 17 1/2 2 7:13 3:08 4:28
17695 AVE 18 1/2 2 7:16 3:06 5:47
18559 ROAD 17 2 7:22 4:16 5:24
20246 ROAD 17 2 7:23 4:30 5:38
19394 ROAD 28 2 7:34 4:14 5:32

8/6/24
ROAD 20 & AVENUE 16 1/2 16 6:46 3:02 3:59
16160 ROAD 20 16 6:47 3:09 4:10
18764 AVENUE 17 16 6:56 2:57 4:16
19269 AVENUE 17 16 6:57 2:58 4:15
19400 AVENUE 17 16 6:58 2:59 4:14
17567 ROAD 19 1/2 16 7:00 3:09 4:22
19686 AVENUE 18 1/2 16 7:02 3:12 4:28
20814 AVENUE 18 16 7:06 3:17 4:37
20938 AVENUE 18 16 7:07 3:18 4:32
21688 AVENUE 18 16 7:09 3:20 4:40
AVENUE 18 1/2 & ROAD 21 16 7:13 3:24 4:44
20407 AVENUE 18 16 7:16 3:16 4:31
18425 ROAD 20 16 7:19 3:16 4:28
18112 ROAD 19 16 7:34 2:49 4:25
BROOK & GARDENA 16 7:47 RT 28 RT 49
SEABRIGHT & GARDENA 16 7:49 RT 28 RT 49

8/6/24
23488 AVENUE19 28 6:29 2:55 4:27
ROAD 24 & AVENUE 20 28 6:33 4:01 4:31
20389 ROAD 24 28 6:34 4:00 4:32




WEDNESDAY

BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP EARLY OUTS PM TAKE HOME
20893 ROAD 24 28 6:36 3:58 4:28
21492 ROAD 22 28 6:45 3:48 4:38
MASA ST & FAIRMEAD 28 6:50 3:43 4:43
21466 AVENUE 19 28 6:58 3:36 4:49
21620 AVENUE 28 6:59 3:37 4:48
21716 AVENUE 28 7:00 3:35 4:49
22388 AVENUE 28 7:02 3:30 4:52
22277 AVENUE 18 1/2 28 7:06 3:23 4:55
22353 AVENUE 18 1/2 28 7:09 3:26 4:52
21709 AVENUE 18 1/2 28 7:13 3:22 4:58
18874 ROAD 20 28 7:16 3:18 5:04
19868 ROAD 19 1/2 28 7:22 3:13 5:09
ROAD 19 & AVENUE 19 28 7:27 3:05 5:18
18675 AVENUE 18 1/2 28 7:29 2:55 5:20
18743 AVENUE 19 28 7:32 2:58 5:11
BROOK & GARDENA 28 RT 16 2:42 RT 49
SEABRIGHT & GARDENA 28 RT 16 2:45 RT 49

817124
SEABRIGHT & GARDENA 49 RT 16 RT 28 4:09
BROOK DR & GARDENA 49 RT 16 RT28 4:13

817124
VARDEN DR & TULIP RD 42 7:26 4:06 4:20
GREENTREE & TULIP RD 42 7:28 4:04 4:23
VARDEN DR & AVENUE 18 1/2 42 7:30 4:01 4:25
MADRONE RD & MERRIL AVENUE 42 7:31 3:51 4:28
DIABLO RD & SUTRO AVE 42 7:33 3:54 4:32
FARALLON RD & CLUB DRIVE 42 7:34 3:56 4:34
CLUB DRIVE & ARLINGTON ROAD 42 7:36 3:46 4:39
SHELL DR & VARDEN DR 42 7:40 3:48 4:45

8/6/24
AVENUE 18A & CLIFTON WAY 50 7:31 4:01 4:01
DAWNRIDGE & WHITWORTH 50 7:32 4:07 4:07
EL VADO DR & WOODLAND 50 7/33 4:09 4:09
EL VADO & SMITHWOOD 50 7:34 4:11 4:11
ROXBURY & ZELKOVA 50 7:36 4:16 4:16
AVENUE 19 & PICKFAIR 50 7:37 4:17 4:17
AVENUE 18 3/4 & ROAD 25 1/2 50 7:39 4:19 4:19
AVENUIE 18 1/2 & NORWALK 50 7:41 4:22 4:22
ROAD 25 & AVENUE 18 1/2 50 7:42 4:23 4:23
ROAD 25 & INGOMAR 50 7:44 4:26 4:26




WEDNESDAY
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP EARLY OUTS PM TAKE HOME
ROAD 25& TROPICAL 50 7:47 4:28 4:28
ROAD 25 & MELBA 50 7:49 4:30 4:30
8/6/24
MATEO WAY & CRYSTAL 18 7:33 4:01 4:01
REGAL DR & FLORENCE DR 18 7:35 4:03 4:03
BARSTOW & FLORENCE 18 7:39 4:06 4:06
AVENUE 17 1/2 &DALEY RD 18 7:42 4:08 4:08
RODEO DR & HONDA RD 18 7:45 4:11 4:11
ROAD 26 & PIED PIPER LN 18 7:47 4:14 4:14
DALEY RD & VINE RD 18 7:51 4:17 4:17
EL PASO RD & AVENUE 18 1/4 18 7:54 4:20 4:20
8/6/24
27317 AVENUE 17 38 7:40 4:10 4:10
MATTINGLY ST & HARPER BLVD 38 7:51 3:55 3:55
HARPER BLVD & ARIZONA AVE 38 7:52 3:56 3:56
OREGON AVE & AMADOR ST 38 7:56 3:58 3:58
16754 ROAD 28 1/2 38 7:57 3:59 3:59
16470 ROAD 28 1/2 38 7:58 4:00 4:00
16172 RAYMOND ROAD 38 7:59 4:01 4:01
RAYMOND RD & ROAD 28 1/4 38 7:59 4:01 4:01
8/6/24
WALDEN DR & BERKELEY DR 53 7:34 4:11 4:11
AVELLAR DR & BERKLEY DR 53 7:36 4:13 4:13
CIRCLE DR & AVON WAY 53 7:39 4:08 4:08
WALDEN & LANE DR 53 741 4:05 4:05
TREMAINE & SYBILL 53 7:42 4:03 4:03
LA BREA AVE & RODEO DR 53 7:46 3:57 3:57
CRESANT & LA BREA 53 7:47 3:59 3:59
16288 KROHN ST 53 7:52 4:19 4:19
CLARK & FAIR VIEW 53 7:55 4:22 4:22
8/6/24
17629 RD 28 1/2 43 6:42 4:01 4:01
RD 28 1/2 & WESTERN WAY 43 6:46 4:04 4:04
30048 AVE 21 43 6:52 4:08 4:08
AVE 20 1/2 & OLYMPIA 43 6:54 4:10 4:10
AVE 20 1/2 & DEL MAR 43 6:57 4:11 4:11
RD 30 1/2 & AVE 20 1/2 43 6:59 4:12 4:12
ROAD 30 1/2 & AVE 20 43 7:01 3:22 3:22
ROAD 30 1/2 & SUNNYSIDE 43 7:03 3:23 3:23
AVE 20 & DEL MAR 43 7:06 3:21 3:21




WEDNESDAY

BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP EARLY OUTS PM TAKE HOME
AVE 20 & OLIMPIA 43 7:07 3:20 3:20
OLIMPIA & SUNNYSIDE 43 7:10 3:25 3:25
19813 ROAD 30 43 7:12 3:26 3:26
20229 ROAD 30 43 7:13 3:27 3:27

8/6/24
ROAD 602 & ROAD 603 52 6:45 5:07 5:07
30732 AVENUE 21 52 6:58 4:35 4:35
20728 ROAD 31 52 7:00 4:37 4:37
ROAD 31 & AVE 20 1/2 52 7:01 4:38 4:38
ROAD 31 & AVENUE 20 52 7:03 4:39 4:39
19814 CLAREMONT RD 52 7:05 4:41 4:41
ROAD 31 & SUNNYSIDE 52 7:07 4:42 4:42
AVE 20 & OAKHILL 52 7:09 4:45 4:45
AVE 20 1/2 & OAKHILL 52 7:12 4:47 4:47
BRIGHTWOOD & AVE 20 1/2 52 7:13 4:48 4:48
HEATHER & ROAD 30 1/2 52 7:15 4:50 4:50

8/6/24
MATTINGLY & HARPER 54 7:15 4:00 4:00
ARIZONA & HARPER 54 7:16 4:01 4:01
OREGON & MATTINGLY 54 7:21 4:03 4:03
16754 ROAD 28 1/2 54 7:24 4:04 4:04
OREGON & AMADOR 54 7:25 4:05 4:05
28623 ARIZONA AVE 54 7:28 4:06 4:06
16486 ROAD 28 1/2 54 7:29 4:08 4:08
16336 RAYMOND ROAD 54 7:30 4:09 4:09
16172 RAYMOND ROAD 54 7:31 4:10 4:10

8/6/24
21449 ROAD 28 1/2 55 6:33 4:13 4:13
23726 ROAD 602 55 6:40 4:21 4:21
AVE 22 & ELMWOOD 55 6:51 4:32 4:32
AVE 22 & SHARI LN 55 6:53 4:35 4:35
AVE 22 & VALLEY VIEW 55 6:55 4:36 4:36
29984 AVE 22 55 6:56 4:39 4:39
ROAD 30 & AVE 21 1/2 55 6:59 4:41 4:41
AVE 21 1/2 & DEL MONTE 55 7:00 4:43 4:43
AVE 21 1/2 & ELMWOOD 55 7:04 4:45 4:45
BEECHWOOD & RANCHO 55 7:07 4:47 4:47
25149 AVENUE 21 55 7:13 5:07 5:07
25186 AVENUE 21 55 7:14 5:08 5:08

8/6/24




